Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/HM/RECAP202400377CARD1 Advance Amount14/02/2024  100,000.00

MMH/HM/RECAP202400449CARD2 Advance Amount19/02/2024  46,356.00

PRAVEEN KUMAROne Lakh Forty-Six Thousand Three Hundred 

Fifty-Six Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY LTD  495,318.00119453647